Mantorp Park

Saturday
Black 1000-1015

Qualifying started at 9:57:30

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/17/2014 10:00 .

L
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:23.788 +2.899 10:04:04.206 (659) Rasmus J. S. Hoffmann
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 5 1:21.254 +0.365 10:05:25.460 1 10:00:02.998
1 10:00:38.418 6 1:22.875 +1.986 10:06:48.335 2 1:33.926 +11.862 10:01:36.924
2 1:30.588 +10.701 10:02:09.006 7 1:20.889 10:08:09.224 3 1:24.739 +2.675 10:03:01.663
3 1:21.914 +2.027 10:03:30.920 8 1:21.167 +0.278 10:09:30.391 4 1:22.902 +0.838 10:04:24.565
4 1:21.970 +2.083 10:04:52.890 9 1:21.422 +0.533 10:10:51.813 5 1:23.667 +1.603 10:05:48.232
5 1:20.989 +1.102 10:06:13.879 10 1:22.098 +1.209 10:12:13.911 6 1:22.998 +0.934 10:07:11.230
6 1:20.556 +0.669 10:07:34.435 7 1:22.064 10:08:33.294
7 1:21.703 +1.816 10:08:56.138 (19) Mike Kristiansen 8 1:23.182 +1.118 10:09:56.476
8 1:19.887 10:10:16.025 1 10:00:09.892 9 1:22.740 +0.676 10:11:19.216
2 1:40.611 +19.640 10:01:50.503 10 1:23.258 +1.194 10:12:42.474
(32) Jari Tuovinen 3 1:22.202 +1.231 10:03:12.705
1 9:58:58.847 4 1:21.422 +0.451 10:04:34.127 (337) Daniel Alstergren
2 1:32.930 +12.674 10:00:31.777 5 1:22.239 +1.268 10:05:56.366 1 10:02:05.646
3 1:21.974 +1.718 10:01:53.751 6 1:20.971 10:07:17.337 2 1:37.630 +15.312 10:03:43.276
4 1:21.808 +1.552 10:03:15.559 7 1:22.035 +1.064 10:08:39.372 3 1:24.805 +2.487 10:05:08.081
5 1:20.473 +0.217 10:04:36.032 8 1:20.991 +0.020 10:10:00.363 4 1:22.969 +0.651 10:06:31.050
6 1:21.584 +1.328 10:05:57.616 9 1:21.040 +0.069 10:11:21.403 5 1:22.630 +0.312 10:07:53.680
7 1:20.432 +0.176 10:07:18.048 10 1:21.393 +0.422 10:12:42.796 6 1:23.574 +1.256 10:09:17.254
8 1:20.256 10:08:38.304 7 1:22.576 +0.258 10:10:39.830
9 1:21.587 +1.331 10:09:59.891 (69) michael barth 8 1:22.318 10:12:02.148
10 1:20.818 +0.562 10:11:20.709 1 9:58:14.432
1 1:21.745 +1.489 10:12:42.454 2 2:18.305 +57.281 10:00:32.737 (128) Jan Mandelid
3 1:24.834 +3.810 10:01:57.571 1 10:00:08.376
(31) Daniel Falemo 4 1:21.705 +0.681 10:03:19.276 2 1:31.749 +9.330 10:01:40.125
1 10:02:44.613 5 1:22.695 +1.671 10:04:41.971 3 1:25.465 +3.046 10:03:05.590
2 1:23.047 +2.622 10:04:07.660 6 1:21.275 +0.251 10:06:03.246 4 1:22.419 10:04:28.009
3 1:21.055 +0.630 10:05:28.715 7 1:21.024 10:07:24.270 5 1:22.443 +0.024 10:05:50.452
4 1:21.326 +0.901 10:06:50.041 8 1:21.295 +0.271 10:08:45.565 6 1:22.566 +0.147 10:07:13.018
5 1:20.425 10:08:10.466 7 1:23.378 +0.959 10:08:36.396
6 3:10.885 +1:50.460 10:11:21.351 (930) Mathias Poulsen
1 10:02:46.304 (54) Michael Boss
(666) Andre Andersson 2 1:36.077 +14.745 10:04:22.381 1 9:58:25.639
1 9:58:10.235 3 1:24.652 +3.320 10:05:47.033 2 2:10.553 +48.090 10:00:36.192
2 2:21.069 +1:00.346 10:00:31.304 4 1:22.554 +1.222 10:07:09.587 3 1:24.962 +2.499 10:02:01.154
3 1:22.171 +1.448 10:01:53.475 5 1:21.332 10:08:30.919 4 1:24.434 +1.971 10:03:25.588
4 1:23.567 +2.844 10:03:17.042 6 1:21.498 +0.166 10:09:52.417 5 1:25.082 +2.619 10:04:50.670
5 1:21.149 +0.426 10:04:38.191 6 1:22.463 10:06:13.133
6 1:20.723 10:05:58.914 (26) Chris Carlsen 7 1:22.544 +0.081 10:07:35.677
7 1:21.059 +0.336 10:07:19.973 1 10:00:24.079 8 1:22.842 +0.379 10:08:58.519
8 1:20.978 +0.255 10:08:40.951 2 1:35.130 +13.784 10:01:59.209 9 1:23.030 +0.567 10:10:21.549
9 1:21.292 +0.569 10:10:02.243 3 1:22.921 +1.575 10:03:22.130
10 1:21.433 +0.710 10:11:23.676 4 1:22.267 +0.921 10:04:44.397 (790) Dennis Krieg
1 1:20.762 +0.039 10:12:44.438 5 1:21.346 10:06:05.743 1 10:00:00.810
6 1:22.065 +0.719 10:07:27.808 2 1:33.484 +10.706 10:01:34.294
(270) Rickard Haggren 3 1:24.775 +1.997 10:02:59.069
1 10:00:12.186 (27) Thorleif Mg ller 4 1:23.957 +1.179 10:04:23.026
2 1:29.275 +8.522 10:01:41.461 1 9:59:50.258 5 1:23.586 +0.808 10:05:46.612
3 1:22.387 +1.634 10:03:03.848 2 1:28.212 +6.492 10:01:18.470 6 1:23.496 +0.718 10:07:10.108
4 1:21.204 +0.451 10:04:25.052 3 1:22.739 +1.019 10:02:41.209 7 1:22.778 10:08:32.886
5 1:21.846 +1.093 10:05:46.898 4 1:24.544 +2.824 10:04:05.753
6 1:21.119 +0.366 10:07:08.017 5 1:21.720 10:05:27.473 (448) Marcus Ladarp
7 1:20.753 10:08:28.770 6 1:23.124 +1.404 10:06:50.597 1 10:00:21.644
7 1:21.993 +0.273 10:08:12.590 2 1:36.652 +13.672 10:01:58.296
(961) Viktor Osberg 8 1:21.993 +0.273 10:09:34.583 3 1:26.610 +3.630 10:03:24.906
1 9:58:39.773 9 1:22.125 +0.405 10:10:56.708 4 1:25.998 +3.018 10:04:50.904
2 1:53.363 +32.594 10:00:33.136 10 1:22.765 +1.045 10:12:19.473 5 1:25.360 +2.380 10:06:16.264
3 1:22.540 +1.771 10:01:55.676 6 1:23.613 +0.633 10:07:39.877
4 1:22.378 +1.609 10:03:18.054 (776) Keld Sommer 7 1:23.113 +0.133 10:09:02.990
5 1:21.038 +0.269 10:04:39.092 1 10:00:07.439 8 1:22.980 10:10:25.970
6 1:20.769 10:05:59.861 2 1:32.118 +10.179 10:01:39.557
3 1:25.772 +3.833 10:03:05.329 (93) Marcus Mellgren
(16) Christoffer G¢th 4 1:21.939 10:04:27.268 1 9:58:36.851
T 95949174 5 1:22.770 +0.831 10:05:50.038 2 2:00.121 +37.042 10:00:36.972
2 1:28.731 +7.842 10:01:17.905 6 1:22.175 +0.236 10:07:12.213 3 1:24.658 +1.579 10:02:01.630
3 1:22.513 +1.624 10:02:40.418 4 1:23.948 +0.869 10:03:25.578
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Mantorp Park
Saturday Mantorp Park 3.106 km

B
Black 1000-1015 5/17/2014 10:00 . . . .
Qualifying started at 9:57:30 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:23.232 +0.153 10:04:48.810 7 1:24.416 +0.352 10:12:15.716 3 1:27.770 +2.849 10:03:42.999
6 1:23.079 10:06:11.889 4 1:26.130 +1.209 10:05:09.129
7 1:23.355 +0.276 10:07:35.244 (0) Jesper Pellijeff 5 1:24.921 10:06:34.050
8 1:23.419 +0.340 10:08:58.663 1 10:01:29.650 6 1:25.726 +0.805 10:07:59.776
9 1:23.189 +0.110 10:10:21.852 2 1:35.649 +11.475 10:03:05.299 7 1:25.376 +0.455 10:09:25.152
3 1:26.071 +1.897 10:04:31.370 8 1:25.052 +0.131 10:10:50.204
(100) Johan Larsson 4 1:26.489 +2.315 10:05:57.859 9 1:24.954 +0.033 10:12:15.158
1 10:00:18.084 5 1:25.038 +0.864 10:07:22.897
2 1:33.915 +10.538 10:01:51.999 6 1:24.426 +0.252 10:08:47.323 (511) Pelle Meijer
3 1:27.078 +3.701 10:03:19.077 7 1:24.546 +0.372 10:10:11.869 1 9:58:48.773
4 1:26.000 +2.623 10:04:45.077 8 1:24.571 +0.397 10:11:36.440 2 1:49.241 +24.243 10:00:38.014
5 1:24.549 +1.172 10:06:09.626 9 1:24.174 10:13:00.614 3 1:25.818 +0.820 10:02:03.832
6 1:24.483 +1.106 10:07:34.109 4 1:25.767 +0.769 10:03:29.599
7 1:23.377 10:08:57.486 (474) Peter Kvarstrom 5 1:25.316 +0.318 10:04:54.915
8 1:24.182 +0.805 10:10:21.668 1 10:00:20.462 6 1:25.327 +0.329 10:06:20.242
2 1:31.106 +6.926 10:01:51.568 7 1:25.026 +0.028 10:07:45.268
(755) Jimmy Kvarstrsm 3 1:27.098 +2.918 10:03:18.666 8 1:25.293 +0.295 10:09:10.561
1 9:59:41.885 4 1:25.957 +1.777 10:04:44.623 9 1:24.998 10:10:35.559
2 1:32.781 +9.263 10:01:14.666 5 1:24.667 +0.487 10:06:09.290 10 1:25.361 +0.363 10:12:00.920
3 1:25.532 +2.014 10:02:40.198 6 1:25.434 +1.254 10:07:34.724
4 1:26.035 +2.517 10:04:06.233 7 1:24.915 +0.735 10:08:59.639 (22) Peter Klarqvist
5 1:24.869 +1.351 10:05:31.102 8 1:24.180 10:10:23.819 1 10:01:58.654
6 1:23.799 +0.281 10:06:54.901 2 1:34.831 +9.706 10:03:33.485
7 1:24.124 +0.606 10:08:19.025 (12) Martin Simonsen 3 1:25.483 +0.358 10:04:58.968
8 1:24.557 +1.039 10:09:43.582 1 10:02:28.825 4 1:26.163 +1.038 10:06:25.131
9 1:24.183 +0.665 10:11:07.765 2 1:39.079 +14.722 10:04:07.904 5 1:25.257 +0.132 10:07:50.388
10 1:23.518 10:12:31.283 3 1:26.480 +2.123 10:05:34.384 6 1:25.125 10:09:15.513
4 1:24.451 +0.094 10:06:58.835 7 1:25.140 +0.015 10:10:40.653
(76) Benjamin Andersen 5 1:27.325 +2.968 10:08:26.160 8 1:25.673 +0.548 10:12:06.326
1 10:01:20.499 6 1:24.772 +0.415 10:09:50.932
2 1:33.414 +9.748 10:02:53.913 7 1:25.646 +1.289 10:11:16.578 (352) Ivan Saaby
3 1:26.959 +3.293 10:04:20.872 8 1:24.357 10:12:40.935 1 10:01:17.464
4 1:25.232 +1.566 10:05:46.104 2 1:34.996 +9.799 10:02:52.460
5 1:25.904 +2.238 10:07:12.008 (226) Jeff Carlsen 3 1:27.182 +1.985 10:04:19.642
6 1:24.902 +1.236 10:08:36.910 1 10:01:27.649 4 1:25.523 +0.326 10:05:45.165
7 1:25.122 +1.456 10:10:02.032 2 2:26.142 +1:01.562 10:03:53.791 5 1:25.833 +0.636 10:07:10.998
8 1:23.666 10:11:25.698 3 1:31.604 +7.024 10:05:25.395 6 1:25.197 10:08:36.195
4 1:24.647 +0.067 10:06:50.042 7 1:25.485 +0.288 10:10:01.680
(127) Mike Spile 5 1:24.580 10:08:14.622 8 1:25.421 +0.224 10:11:27.101
1 95953772 6 1:28.431 +3.851 10:09:43.053 9 1:26.339 +1.142 10:12:53.440
2 1:33.241 +9.496 10:01:27.013 7 1:25.399 +0.819 10:11:08.452
3 1:26.861 +3.116 10:02:53.874 8 1:24.695 +0.115 10:12:33.147 (480) Robin Johansson
4 1:25.024 +1.279 10:04:18.898 1 10:00:24.948
5 1:25.034 +1.289 10:05:43.932 (82) Jan-Owe Bengtsson 2 1:38.455 +12.868 10:02:03.403
6 1:25.326 +1.581 10:07:09.258 1 9:59:31.712 3 1:26.819 +1.232 10:03:30.222
7 1:25.434 +1.689 10:08:34.692 2 1:36.597 +11.976 10:01:08.309 4 1:25.934 +0.347 10:04:56.156
8 1:24.499 +0.754 10:09:59.191 3 1:27.362 +2.741 10:02:35.671 5 1:25.714 +0.127 10:06:21.870
9 1:24 547 +0.802 10:11:23.738 4 1:25.219 +0.598 10:04:00.890 6 1:25.587 10:07:47.457
10 1:23.745 10:12:47.483 5 1:25.002 +0.381 10:05:25.892 7 3:06.736 +1:41.149 10:10:54.193
6 1:25.787 +1.166 10:06:51.679
(310) Henrik Larsson 7 1:24.621 10:08:16.300 (8) Martin Andersson
1 10:00:10.375 8 1:27.578 +2.957 10:09:43.878 1 9:59:28.566
2 1:30.988 +7.171 10:01:41.363 2 1:39.593 +13.884 10:01:08.159
3 1:25.706 +1.889 10:03:07.069 (49) Magnus Andersson 3 1:29.163 +3.454 10:02:37.322
4 1:25.174 +1.357 10:04:32.243 1 9:59:40.410 4 1:28.394 +2.685 10:04:05.716
5 1:25.136 +1.319 10:05:57.379 2 1:35.757 +10.840 10:01:16.167 5 1:26.882 +1.173 10:05:32.598
6 1:24.259 +0.442 10:07:21.638 3 1:27.793 +2.876 10:02:43.960 6 1:25.813 +0.104 10:06:58.411
7 1:23.817 10:08:45.455 4 1:26.933 +2.016 10:04:10.893 7 1:26.458 +0.749 10:08:24.869
5 1:25.993 +1.076 10:05:36.886 8 1:25.709 10:09:50.578
(111) Dan Olofsson 6 1:24.917 10:07:01.803 9 1:25.836 +0.127 10:11:16.414
1 10:03:35.530 7 1:25.845 +0.928 10:08:27.648
2 1:36.570 +12.506 10:05:12.100 8 1:27.292 +2.375 10:09:54.940 (644) Anders ...dlund
3 1:24.564 +0.500 10:06:36.664 1 10:00:10.701
4 1:24.700 +0.636 10:08:01.364 (23) Niklas LCEngkvist 2 1:39.989 +11.117 10:01:50.690
5 1:24.064 10:09:25.428 1 10:00:40.654 3 1:31.463 +2.591 10:03:22.153
6 1:25.872 +1.808 10:10:51.300 2 1:34.575 +9.654 10:02:15.229 4 1:30.011 +1.139 10:04:52.164
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Mantorp Park

Saturday
Black 1000-1015

Qualifying started at 9:57:30

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
5/17/2014 10:00 .

HE N
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:30.495 +1.623 10:06:22.659
6 1:29.405 +0.533 10:07:52.064
7 1:29.505 +0.633 10:09:21.569
8 1:29.812 +0.940 10:10:51.381
9 1:28.872 10:12:20.253
(740) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 10:00:55.775
2 1:30.691 10:02:26.466
3 4:13.981 +2:43.290 10:06:40.447
4 4:12.039 +2:41.348 10:10:52.486
(33) Tue Larsen
1 10:01:08.586
2 1:32.291 10:02:40.877
(500) Lucas Christiansen
1 9:59:25.815
2 2:36.652 10:02:02.467
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